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Kokotiedot / dimensions:

Ulko-9 / outside-O:
180 /180 mm
Sisa-@ / inside-9:
98 /98 mm
Korkeus / height:
103 mm

SOVELTUVUUS / APPLICATIONS:

SAAB 900
900
900
900
900

VW TRANSPORTER
TRANSPORTER
TRANSPORTER
TRANSPORTER

B202I
B202S
B212I
B212I
B202S
MV

D)

D)

D)

MA 6798

Tyyppi / type:
IImansuodattimet / Air filters

01/89
01/92
09/90
08/90
09/91
08/85
03/86
01/86
08/84



VERTAILUNUMEROT / CROSS REFERENCES:

BOSCH: 1457429890

CLEAN: MA626

FIAAM: F6832, FL6832

HENGST: E778L

MAHLE-KNECHT: LX720

MANN & HUMMEL: C1996, C26175
PUROLATOR: A34623

SAAB: 4023420

TEHO: 2425

VAG / VW-AUDI: 025129620A, 0251296208
WIX: WA6446



